THE
NEW

AMERICAN
BISTRO

217 Morton Ave, Folsom, PA

CATERING
BY: ROBERT JR.

CONTACT INFORMATION:
EMAIL: ROBROT47@ME.COM
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Appetizers:

Caprese Salad

Bruschetta

Shrimp Bruschetta

Chicken Bites

Chicken Sesame

Mussels (Red or White)
Sausage stuffed mushrooms

Crap Dip

Salad:

Garden Salad

Cesar Salad

Romaine lettuce, parmesan, and croutons

Side Dishes:

Roasted Potatoes
Steamed Vegetables

Broccoli, Green beans, and Pickled Carrots

Bread and Cheese Spread

Serves 10 to 15 - $25.00 a tray

Spring mix, romaine lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, and carrots

% Bowl Full Bowl
$35.00 $55.00
$40.00 $65.00

% Tray Full Tray
$30.00 $55.00
$30.00 $55.00
$30.00 $55.00
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Pasta:

% Tray
Baked ziti $50.00
Spaghetti and Meatballs $65.00
Tuscan Pasta $55.00
Sundried tomatoes roasted red peppers, olives, and artichokes.
Tortellini $50.00
Sauces: Alfredo, Rosa, or Marinara
Shrimp Scampi $75.00
Sauces: Traditional or Rosa
Pasta Primavera $50.00
Penne Vodka $50.00
Potato Gnocchi:

% Tray

Gnocchi Marinara/Rosa/Alfredo $55.00
Gnocchi Gorgonzola $55.00
Gnocchi Prosciutto with Asiago Cheese $55.00

Raviolis: Choice of Sauce White wine, Alfredo, Rosa, or Marinara % Tray

Cheese, Mushroom, or Spinach $50.00

Lobster and Crab $70.00

Full Tray
$90.00
$110.00
$100.00

$90.00

$135.00

$90.00
$90.00

Full Tray
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

Full Tray

$90.00
$135.00
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Chicken:

Chicken Parmesan
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Caprese
Chicken Francaise
Blackened Chicken
Chicken Teriyaki
Chicken Piccata
Chicken Cutlet
Chicken Sesame

Pork Schnitzel

Pork Dijon

Veal Parmesan
Veal Francaise

Veal Piccata

Seafood:

Tilapia with Lobster Sauce
Salmon
Sauces: Lobster Sauce or White Wine Sauce

3-ounce Crab Cakes

% Tray
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00

% Tray
$65.00
$65.00

% Tray

$110.00
$110.00
$110.00

% Tray
$65.00
$100.00

$150.00

Full Tray
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

Full Tray
$125.00
$125.00

Full Tray
$200.00

$200.00
$200.00

Full Tray
$120.00
$180.00

$250.00
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Dessert Options: (serves 10 — 15 people)

| Lemon Cello $60.00 per cake
'M Chocolate Mouse $60.00 per cake

Tiramisu $60.00 per cake
' Chocolate Brownies (15) $60.00

Tray Sizes: % Tray Approx. 7-9 people Full Tray Approx.: 14 — 18 People

Chaffing dishes, racks, sternos can be provided for an additional $10.00

**Gift Certificates are not accepted towards catering**

Free Delivery up to 10 miles from restaurant, $20.00 delivery charge for anything farther than 10 miles.
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