

CATERING BY: ROBERT JR.

CONTACT INFORMATION: EMAIL: ROBROT47@ME.COM

0

Appetizers:

Serves 10 to 15 - \$25.00 a tray

Caprese Salad

Bruschetta

Shrimp Bruschetta

Chicken Bites

Chicken Sesame

Mussels (Red or White)

Bread and Cheese Spread

Sausage stuffed mushrooms

Crap Dip

Salad:

	1/2 Bowl	Full Bowl
Garden Salad	\$35.00	\$55.00
Spring mix, romaine lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, and carrots		
Cesar Salad	\$40.00	\$65.00
Romaine lettuce, parmesan, and croutons		
Side Dishes:		
	½ Tray	Full Tray
Roasted Potatoes	\$30.00	\$55.00
Steamed Vegetables	\$30.00	\$55.00
Broccoli, Green beans, and Pickled Carrots		

\$30.00

\$55.00

Created with Scanner Pro

Pasta:		
	½ Tray	Full Tray
Baked Ziti	\$50.00	\$90.00
Spaghetti and Meatballs	\$65.00	\$110.00
Tuscan Pasta	\$55.00	\$100.00
Sundried tomatoes roasted red peppers, olives, and artichokes.		
Tortellini	\$50.00	\$90.00
Sauces: Alfredo, Rosa, or Marinara		
Shrimp Scampi	\$75.00	\$135.00
Sauces: Traditional or Rosa		
Pasta Primavera	\$50.00	\$90.00
Penne Vodka	\$50.00	\$90.00
Potato Gnocchi:		
	1/2 Tray	Full Tray
Gnocchi Marinara/Rosa/Alfredo	\$55.00	\$100.00
Gnocchi Gorgonzola	\$55.00	\$100.00
Gnocchi Prosciutto with Asiago Cheese	\$55.00	\$100.00
Raviolis: Choice of Sauce White wine, Alfredo, Rosa, or Marinara	½ Tray	Full Tray
\$ 5° - 6	ČEO OO	¢on on
Cheese, Mushroom, or Spinach	\$50.00	\$90.00

Lobster and Crab

Created with Scanner Pro

\$70.00

\$135.00

Chishan		
Chicken:	½ Tray	Full Tray
Chicken Parmesan	\$65.00	\$125.00
Chicken Marsala	\$65.00	\$125.00
Chicken Caprese	\$65.00	\$125.00
Chicken Française	\$65.00	\$125.00
Blackened Chicken	\$65.00	\$125.00
Chicken Teriyaki	\$65.00	\$125.00
10	\$65.00	\$125.00
	\$65.00	\$125.00
Chicken Codet	\$65.00	\$125.00
Chicken Sesame	403.00	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Pork:	½ Tray	Full Tray
	\$65.00	\$125.00
Pork Schnitzel	\$65.00	\$125.00
Pork Dijon	\$05.00	\$125.00
<u>Veal</u> :		Full Trace
	½ Tray	Full Tray
Veal Parmesan	\$110.00	\$200.00
Veal Française	\$110.00	\$200.00
Veal Piccata	\$110.00	\$200.00
Seafood:		
	½ Tray	Full Tray
Tilapia with Lobster Sauce	\$65.00	\$120.00
Salmon	\$100.00	\$180.00
Sauces: Lobster Sauce or White Wine Sauce		
3-ounce Crab Cakes	\$150.00	\$250.00

Created with Scanner Pro

Dessert Options: (serves 10 – 15 people)

Lemon Cello \$60.00 per cake

Chocolate Mouse \$60.00 per cake

Tiramisu \$60.00 per cake

Chocolate Brownies (15) \$60.00

Tray Sizes: ½ Tray Approx. 7-9 people Full Tray Approx.: 14 – 18 People

Chaffing dishes, racks, sternos can be provided for an additional \$10.00

Free Delivery up to 10 miles from restaurant, \$20.00 delivery charge for anything farther than 10 miles.

Gift Certificates are not accepted towards catering

Created with Scanner Pro